APR 1 0 ZOOl
,.-,,-
(
Dan 1. Alpert
2120 N. 21 s1 Road
Suite 400
Arlington. VA 22201
RE: Request for Waiver and Refund of

PAYMENT REPORT FOR FEE FILER 2000 for NIXON PEABODY LLP
Licensee : PSI Networks Company
Call Payment Type Code Quantity Amount
Sign
N/A 0076 114 $798.00
Total: 114 $798.00
Licensee: Spector Entertainment Group, Inc.
Call Payment Type Code Quantity AmountSign
E874238 0073 1 $175.00
E3349 0073 1 $175.00
E890117 0073 1 $175.00
E890128 0073 1 $175.00
E870816 0073 1 $175.00
E870980 0073 1 $175.00
E890681 0073 1 $175.00
E7404 0073 1 $175.00
Total: 8 $1,400.00
Licensee: QUALCOMM Incorporated
Call Payment Type Code Quantity AmountSign
E880423 0073 1 $175.00
E874276 0073 1 $175.00
E890949 0073 1 $175.00
E950009 0073 1 $175.00
E890948 0073 1 $175.00
E910593 0073 1 $175.00
E960474 0073 1 $175.00
EOOOO03 0073 1 $175.00
EOOOO04 0073 1 $175.00
·... "-
E990397 0073 1 $175.00
Total: 10 $1,750.00
GRAND
TOTAL:
PAYMENTS:
19
QUANTIIT:
132
--
•
AMOUNT:
$3,948.00
**)tl;***ltl._•• *JIIII'*'"
MJ:E = MEMO~Y i~ANS~!S5jON
F.~:. NC.= e22
STA~T·5E~-22 15:16
sri'. "lJ.' cc.., AEER NJ.
ee: OK 91'::122036e45
-NIXON PEAEODY LL=
202 585 sase- ***--**--
Nixon Peabody LLP
Attorneys at Law
Suitt 900
401 9th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20004-2128
(202) 515-8000
Fax: (202) 585-8080
PRIVILEGE A.~D CONFIDEJI,TIALITY NOnCE I
The infonnarion in this fax is intended for the named I
recipients only. It cODtains privileged and confidential matter. I
If you have received this fax in mor, please notify us I
immediately by a collect telephQl1e call to (202) 585·BOOO and
return the original to the sender by mail. We will reimburse
you for postage. Do not disclose the contl:nu to anyone.
Thanlcyou.
FAX
To: Company Fax II: Telephone #:
I) Theresa Meeks FCC· Regulatory fees 412-209-6045
2)
3)
I 4) i
5)
'/'0; II:KN"TlONAl. PHONt NUMIl~MUST IN UNTR.Y 4t CITY Uo.'I.It.. :ott I.U\.A1. WHITE PAUll:' 'Ntl:DED.
From: Veronica M. Ahern/sm; IDltt: Septem!ler 22,2000 I(NO·10fd'lllhjeJ,: 4) IClient/)flrter: 099991/1
Inc U Ing 5 pille
Comment!: Anached is the Form 159 you requested by telephone this afternoon listing the Licensee infonnation
for the electronic filing of the referenced Licensee's (or"Applicant's") regulatory fees on SeptembC'r 20.
2000. Please anach to the "Payment Report for Fee Filer 2000 for Nixon Peabody LLP" and this firm's
check in the amount of$3,948, which was submitted to your office by courier yesterday.
Thank: you for working with me in resolving these electronic filing fee problems. Irs very much
appreciated.
Susanne Gyldenvand, Assistant to Veronica M. Ahem
Orillin.1 orL~e lnInsmincd documcnl",m be sonl by:
Q Hand DelivCf)' Q This c-IIIsmission will be Ihe onl)' r."", of dc:livcty or Ihis do....lIICI't
IF YOU DO SOT RECEIVE ALL OF THESE PAGES, PLEASE COl'''TACT THE FAX OPERATOR AS SOON
AS POSSmu: AT: (202) 585-8000. 1llANK YOU.
COl"FIRMATION: OAT: SENT TIME BY _
INTEROFFICE TO: a A:blllly C Boslan

FCC USE ONLY
l'SE THIS SECTION ONLY FOR EACH ADDITON AL APPLICANT
24A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE 25A) QUAN11TY
29B) FCC CODE 2
SECTION BB • ADDITIONAL APPLlCA~IINFORMATION
IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED. USE ADDITIONAL FCC 159-C CONTINUATION SHEETS TO UST EACH SERVICE
(~88) FCC CODE)
I :?xc. I FCC CODE I 29C) FCC CODE 2
(2301 CALL SIG"'/OTHER 10 240) PAYMENT n'PE CODE 250) QUANTm'
FCC FORM) 5Q-C FEBRL:ARY 2000 (REVISED,
,REMITTANCE ADVICE (Continuation Sheet)
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
SPECIAL USE
FCC USE ONLY
t:SE THIS SECTION ONLY FOR EACH ADDJTONAL APPLICANT
I'\pprov~ by OMB
3060·0~IlQ
Page No...3. of~
11K) CALL SIGN/OTHER JD
SECTION BB . ADDITIONAL APPLICANT INFORMATION
24C) PAYMENT 'TYPE CODE 2SC} QUANTI'TY
FCC FORM 159-C FEBRUARY 2000 (REVISED.
•
~.
I
m.1TED [TAT~~OP AMrmCA
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
R.Al!IO STATION AUTHORIZATIQN
I
~aml!: QUALCOMM lNCORPOR.o\TED
Authori:ration Type: License
Non Common Carrier Gnnt Date~ 03/0712000
Call Sip: E000003
rUe l'iumber: SES-LIC-l999l21S·0224l
EJ:pintion Date: 0310712010
!liature of Service: Domestic fixed Satellite Service
Nature of Service: lnternational Fixed Satelbte ServIce
Class of Station: VSAT Fixed Hub Station
A) Site Location(s)
# Site ID Address Latitude Longitude
Elevation
(Meten)
Special Provisions
NAD (Refeno Sec.toll H)
1) ~V-H~ l~niTRACS SYB~em, moC~le ~ in
£580423)
5494 PROCYON AVENUE
US Vl:GAS, C:.ARIC. NV uue
licensee eer:ifies .ntenn~(~)
2'7
B) Particulars of Operations
Thc Gencral PTovi~ion 1900 applics 10 alllTlnsmJtrin~ iT'equCTlCY banClS
Tl:e Generll Provi£lon 1010 ~pphes to ~ll rcu.ving frequency bands.
Subject to the provisions of the Communications Act of 1934. The Communications Satellite Act of J962, subsequent am and
treaties, and all present and future regulations made by this Commission, and further subject to the conditions and
requirements SCT forth m uns bcrnse. the grantee is aumorized to constrUct, usc and ope clJities described below
for radio communications for the tetm beginning March 7, 2000 (3 AM Eastern Sta iWM . g March 7, 2010 (3
A:.1 Eastern Standard Time) . The required date of completion of constnlcrion a ration is March 7,
2001 (3 AM Eastern St:mdard TIme) . GranTee must file with the Com!nission 3 of constnlction
and ;ommencement of operation. If}
t-!
.. L':c, ~ $ :;)
\\ ~~.!t.~ 1.7
.~~~~/
For I~C [c ..t ofthcsc prOVIsIon•. refer 10 SCCllon H.
#
frequency
(MHz) PolariZation [minioD
~1Dx
[JRP
ICarri~r
(dBW)
Mu [IRP
D~ns;tv
tCarritr
(dBW/4kHz) Associated Spetial Provisions Modulationl
Antenna (Refer to Section H) Services
l' HOOO. 0000-14500.0000 H. V
2: ~'OOO,OOOO-1450C.0000 H.V
3) ~~ '00,0000 -122 00.0000 H v
2MOOC1P
HMOFJr
4BMOFltl
'~,4C
79.40
S2.40 !l1'!-2 Hocie B
52.40 9M-2 Mode 8
9M-2
Frequellcy Limits